Surface Mount Fuse Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 05/24/23
1
422A Series
AEC-Q200 Qualified > Ceramic Fuse
The 422A is a 250V rated Wire-in-Air Surface Mount, AEC-

M: 1000 Pieces
0422   002.   M   R   A
Part Numbering System
Part Marking SystemPackaging
Dimensions
Amp Code Marking Code
.750 G
001. H
1.25 J
01.5 K
002. N
02.5 O
003. P
3.15 B
03.5 C
004. S
005. T
Packaging
Option
Packaging
Specification
Quantity
Quantity &
Packaging Code
Tape and Reel EIA-481, IEC 60286-3 1000 MR
Materials
Body: Epoxy Resin
Terminations: Cu/Ni/Sn
                        (100% Pb-free)
Product Marking
Body: Ampere Marking Code.
See Part Marking.
Operating Temperature –55 ºC to +125 ºC
Insulation Resistance IEC 60127-4 (0.1 MΩ Min.)
High Temperature Storage MIL-STD-202, Method 108
Thermal Shock Test JESD22 Method A104C
Biased Humidity
MIL-STD-202, Method 103,
85 °C/85% RH with 10%
operating power for 1000 hrs
Operational Life